Product

NOGA deburrer blade BK3010
S150 HSS (62-64Rc)

61120450
NOGA 5150 blade for small holes

With this deburring tool it is possible to deburr holes as small as
1.5 mm dia.

The “S” blade series consist of 26 different blades, which can work
in steel, aluminum, plastic, brass, cast iron and stainless steel. The
blades are designed in different forms, so it is possible to work in
everything from small holes, deep holes, straight edges, curved
edges to cross holes.

e For small holes
e Works best in steel, aluminum and plastic
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Product details

61120450

7290003234400

8208100000

7290003234400
For right hand users

Curved edges, holes, straight
edges

10 pcs. in plastic container
62-64Rc

HSS

BK3010

NOGA deburring

E111

45°

0.040 kg

0.020 kg



