Product 12-10-2025



Product details	
Item no.	61120450
EAN	7290003234400
Customs tariff	8208100000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	7290003234400
Direction of use	For right hand users
Used for	Curved edges, holes, straight edges
Packing	10 pcs. in plastic container
Blade hardness	62-64Rc
Material	HSS
NOGA type	BK3010
Product type	NOGA deburring
VARGUS no.	E111
Angle (degrees)	45°
Gross weight	0.040 kg
Net weight	0.020 kg

NOGA deburrer blade BK3010 S150 HSS (62-64Rc)

61120450

NOGA \$150 blade for small holes

With this deburring tool it is possible to deburr holes as small as 1.5 mm dia.

The "S" blade series consist of 26 different blades, which can work in steel, aluminum, plastic, brass, cast iron and stainless steel. The blades are designed in different forms, so it is possible to work in everything from small holes, deep holes, straight edges, curved edges to cross holes.

- For small holes
- Works best in steel, aluminum and plastic